
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB03 AM GLICKMAN 1AM Glickman AM 
Route: BB03 AM GLICKMAN 1AM Start Time: 07:42 am Total Riders: 36 
Bus: B003 End Time: 08:35 am Max Load: 36 
Driver: Total Time: 52:17 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Glickman Elementary School Distance: 14.01 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:42 am START Tremont St@Second St 1   
7:51 am STOP Boston Rd@Boyer St 1   
7:55 am STOP 60 BRECKWOOD CIR 2   
7:56 am STOP 68 Breckwood Cir 1   
7:56 am STOP 96 Breckwood Ci/94 BRECKWOOD CIR 1   
7:57 am STOP 148 Breckwood Ci/150 BRECKWOOD CIR 1   
7:58 am STOP Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 3   
8:03 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 1   
8:07 am STOP 103 SUNRISE TER 1   
8:08 am STOP Sunrise Ter @ Ferncliff Ave 3   
8:10 am STOP 335 SUNRISE TER 1   
8:15 am STOP Mary Coburn Rd @ Village Rd 11   
8:18 am STOP Mohawk Dr @ PARKER ST 2   
8:20 am STOP 1375/1374 South Branch Pkwy 1   
8:23 am STOP 905 SOUTH BRANCH PKWY 2   
8:29 am STOP 1373/1374 Plumtree Rd 2   
8:31 am STOP 1530 PLUMTREE RD 1   
8:31 am END Plumtree Rd @ Puritan Rd 1   
8:35 am DEST Glickman Elementary School  36 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB16AM GLICKMAN 2AM Glickman AM 
Route: BB16AM GLICKMAN 2AM Start Time: 08:08 am Total Riders: 53 
Bus: B039 End Time: 08:40 am Max Load: 53 
Driver: Total Time: 31:36 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Glickman Elementary School Distance: 7.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
8:08 am START Dickinson St@Fountain St 1   
8:12 am STOP Woodside Te @ Locust St 39   
8:22 am STOP Hancock St @ King St 12   
8:28 am END School St @ Union St 1   
8:40 am DEST Glickman Elementary School  53 

============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB32 AM GLICKMAN 3AM Glickman AM 
Route: BB32 AM GLICKMAN 3AM Start Time: 08:11 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: S16 End Time: 08:35 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 23:23 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Glickman Elementary School Distance: 4.70 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
8:11 am START 253 Mill St    
8:11 am STOP Mill St @ Knox St 10   
8:17 am STOP Eastern Ave @ King St 18   
8:22 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Northampton Ave 31   
8:35 am DEST Glickman Elementary School  59 

=============================================================================================  


